
PARKLAND FUN BALL & SOCCER LEAGUE
18 Years & Over - Mondays

TEAM: “Group B” Bag Em Tag Em
DIAMOND: Stony Plain – Meridian School #6
CONTACT: Phil Belanger 780-953-9209 phil.belanger@unifor.org

Jeff Frank 780-963-0858 jmfranker@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group A” Bat-titude
DIAMOND: Calahoo – Diamond #2
CONTACT: Lonica Smallwood 780-238-8821 marklonica@outlook.com

Tracy Riopel 780-700-7422

TEAM: “Group B” Brawlers
DIAMOND: Stony Plain – Westerra
CONTACT: Jennifer Adair 780-913-8168

j.adair2007@gmail.com
Cody Mathiesen 780-887-5853 cody@pmltd.net

TEAM: “Group B” Brigade
DIAMOND: Stony Plain – Meridian School #5
CONTACT: Josh Gibb 587-338-4100 gibbie1509@gmail.com

Jordan Moore 780-298-5856 jmoore1023@outlook.com

TEAM: “Group B” Clymont 99 Problems
DIAMOND: Clymont Community Hall, Diamond #2
CONTACT: Paul Whitford 780-777-6278 palu199@hotmail.com

Jennifer Sibbald 780-266-1819 (h) jsibbald4@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group B” Clymont Castaways
DIAMOND: Clymont Community Hall, Diamond #1
CONTACT: Ron DeVries 780-619-6566 (h) rc.devries1@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group B” Clymont Chaos
DIAMOND: Clymont Community Hall, Diamond #1
CONTACT: Cody Courtemanche 780-718-3005 codycourtemanche@hotmail.com

Torrie Fisher 780-908-8426 torrie.g.fisher@gmail.com
Jon Ganton 587-784-2400 jon.ganton@blackgold.ca

TEAM: “Group B” Clymont Classics
DIAMOND: Clymont Community Hall, Diamond #2
CONTACT: Jared Henkel 780-499-9390 club_jared@hotmail.com

mailto:rc.devries1@gmail.com


PARKLAND FUN BALL & SOCCER LEAGUE
18 Years & Over - Mondays

TEAM: “Group B” Clymont TNT
DIAMOND: Clymont Community Hall, Diamond #3
CONTACT: Lisa Berthiaume 780-264-9381 berthiaume@outlook.com

TEAM: “Group B” Clymont Wranglers
DIAMOND: Clymont Community Hall, Diamond #3
CONTACT: Ryan Campbell 780-966-4495 campbell1187@outlook.com

TEAM: “Group B” Fusion
DIAMOND: Stony Plain – Westerra
CONTACT: Kevin Toews 780-719-4372 ktoewsfamily@aol.com

TEAM: “Group B” G-Force
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #1
CONTACT: Barb Gratzfeld 780-963-5907 (h&w) 780-951-6411 (cell)

hbgratzfeld@gmail.com
Wendy Roberts 780-718-3638

TEAM: “Group A” Giants
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #4
CONTACT: Sang Su 780-660-0235 sang.su@shaw.ca

TEAM: “Group B” Grazers
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #3
CONTACT: Stacey LaBine 780-819-7109 cslabine@hotmail.com

TEAM: “Group A” Heavy Hitters
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #3
CONTACT: Dexter Wideman 780-242-8215 dexterwideman280@gmail.com

Katie Zaft 587-985-8601 katiezaft10@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group A” Jays
DIAMOND: Brightbank Hall
CONTACT: Amy Beier 780-965-3948

Carla Porter 780-298-7342 cporter12590@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group B” Slammers
DIAMOND: Keephills School – Diamond #1
CONTACT: Jeff Wagner 780-222-7803 jeffwagner13@gmail.com



PARKLAND FUN BALL & SOCCER LEAGUE
18 Years & Over - Mondays

TEAM: “Group A” Lightning
DIAMOND: Stony Plain – Meridian School Diamond #5
CONTACT: Jonathan Bueckert 780-405-1819 jbueckert@bluejelectric.ca

TEAM: “Group B” Lions
DIAMOND: Keephills School – Diamond #2
CONTACT: Carol Stewart 780-963-2556 (h) 587-643-2556 ©

mammastew050@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group B” Muir Lake The Goonies
DIAMOND: Muir Lake Community Hall – Diamond #1
CONTACT: Corey Lemoine 780-953-1201 corlemoine@gmail.com

Jolene Lemoine 587-338-7414 jolenelemoine@yahoo.ca

TEAM: “Group A”Muir Lake Wreckin’ Balls
DIAMOND: Muir Lake Community Hall - Diamond #1
CONTACT: Dave Ryan 780-660-3283 (c) dave@daveryansells.ca

Don Bruce 780-721-7678 don_bruce84@hotmail.com

TEAM: “Group A” Pitchez Be Crazy
DIAMOND: Hycrest
CONTACT: Brendan Solomon 780-993-4344 bcsolomo@ualberta.ca

Darryl Solomon 780-965-2035 (h) 780-263-2035(c)
darryl.solomon@canadapost.ca

TEAM: “Group B” Pounders
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #4

CONTACT: Tyler Keehn 780-913-0476 (c) 780-784-3246 (w)
tykeehn@shaw.ca

Shane Degraves 780-718-8744 shanedegraves@hotmail.com

TEAM: “Group B” Sandhills 96’ers
DIAMOND: Sandhills Hall - Diamond #1
CONTACT: Don Ginther 780-984-3444 donginther@gmail.com

Wyatt Bennett 780-720-2349 wyatt@ami.ab.ca

TEAM: “Group A” Steelers
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #1
CONTACT : Nicole Parent 780-991-9755 theredbarntradingcompany@gmail.com

Angus Townsend 780-305-1338
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TEAM: “Group A” Titans
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #2
CONTACT: Chris Smith 780-916-5364 smitty_066@hotmail.com

Blye Smith 780-916-2895 blye.m.smith@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group A” Tomahawk FFWFF
DIAMOND: Tomahawk Sports Grounds - Diamond #3
CONTACT: Scott Orchison 780-257-7111 srjo83@yahoo.ca

Christy Bobryk 780-514-9677 clgoerz@hotmail.com

TEAM: “Group A” Tropics
DIAMOND: Stony Plain – Meridian School - Diamond #6
CONTACT: Daniel Evans 780-224-3370 danielevans67@hotmail.com

Paris Luhtala 780-217-1331 parisluhtala@gmail.com

TEAM: “Group A”Wolf Pack
DIAMOND: Meridian Sports Park – Diamond #2
CONTACT: Lisa Altheim 780-999-8158 lm-sa@hotmail.com

Tom Bryant 780-868-6463 t_bryant@telus.net

TEAM: “Group A” Xtreme
DIAMOND: Blueberry Community Hall
CONTACT: Brad LaBine 780-668-9297 blabine@itc-group.com

Parker Vollrath 780-668-5632 parkervollrath@icloud.com

Masters League

TEAM: Giants
DIAMOND: Meridian Heights School #5
CONTACT : Sang Su 780-660-0235 sang.su@shaw.ca

TEAM: Hycrest Waves
DIAMOND: Hycrest - RR 14 & TWP 534
CONTACT : Chris Slepanki 780-974-1642 chrissleapnki@gmail.com

TEAM: Oldies
DIAMOND: Muir Lake Community Hall – Diamond #2
CONTACT : Barb Gratzfeld 780-963-5907 (h&w) 780-951-6411 (c)

hbgratzfeld@gmail.com
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TEAM: 40 Pounders
DIAMOND: Blueberry Community Hall
CONTACT: Tyler Keehn 780-913-0746 (h&c) 780-784-3246 (w)

tykeehn@shaw.ca
Jeff Clarke 780-718-5428 j_eff@hotmail.com


